
The HP Color LaserJet 9500 Smart Printing Supplies 
produce crisp, sharp, vibrant results to meet the most
challenging colour printing needs. Industry-leading print
quality complements reliable performance for cost 
effective in-house publishing.

*Using genuine HP Supplies ensures availability of all HP Printing Features

HP Color LaserJet Smart Printing Supplies 
for the HP Color LaserJet 9500 printer series
and the HP Color LaserJet 9500mfp 

Consistently outstanding print quality
• HP Smart Printing Technology* is complemented by

HP’s second generation spherical toner for consistently
professional print quality. This superb print quality is
defined by precise colour registration, sharp edges
and crisp black text.

Easy to install and maintain
• HP’s print cartridge architecture makes HP Supplies

easy to install and maintain. Efficient supplies
management is delivered by HP’s innovative Smart
Printing Technology* that can send timely alerts to
dedicated users when supplies need replacing.

Reliable and consistent performance
• Precise matching of cartridge design, toner and

printing process components creates a total printing
system, engineered to guarantee a consistently
reliable performance underpinned by rigorous 
quality testing and HP warranty.

Target audience
• Professionals or customer-facing parts of large companies

demanding an economic solution for publishing a
wide range of promotional documents in-house. 
Also for departments and workgroups in enterprises
printing high volumes of colour documents.



For more information about HP Supplies, visit www.hp.com
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Improved electro-photographic process
Dynamic electro-photographic adjustments constantly optimise the print process to ensure consistent toner particle distribution throughout 
the stages of the print cartridges’s life, ensuring consistent print quality from the first page to the last. Upon cartridge installation, information
about the initial sensitivity of the drum is registered and stored, so minor fluctuations of the photosensitive drum can be accurately adjusted.

P/N

C8550A

C8551A

C8552A

C8553A

C8554A

C8555A

C8556A

C8560A

C8561A

C8562A

C8563A

Description

HP Color LaserJet Smart Print Cartridge, black

HP Color LaserJet Smart Print Cartridge, cyan

HP Color LaserJet Smart Print Cartridge, yellow

HP Color LaserJet Smart Print Cartridge, magenta

HP Color LaserJet Cleaning Kit

HP Color LaserJet Image Transfer Kit

HP Color LaserJet Fuser Kit (110 and 220 Volt)

HP Color LaserJet Smart Drum, black

HP Color LaserJet Smart Drum, cyan

HP Color LaserJet Smart Drum, yellow

HP Color LaserJet Smart Drum, magenta

UPC code

0 88698-44532 7

0 88698-44533 4

0 88698-44534 1

0 88698-44535 8

0 88698-45322 3

0 88698-45323 0

0 88698-45324 7

0 88698-44536 5

0 88698-44537 2

0 88698-44538 9

0 88698-44539 6

Dimension (w x d x h)

560 x 130 x 185 mm

560 x 130 x 185 mm

560 x 130 x 185 mm

560 x 130 x 185 mm

574 x 221 x 135 mm

724 x 724 x 424 mm

601 x 355 x 257 mm

580 x 190 x 195 mm

580 x 190 x 195 mm

580 x 190 x 195 mm

580 x 190 x 195 mm

Weight (package)

1,3 kg

1,3 kg

1,3 kg

1,3 kg

1,8 kg

14,5 kg

7,6 kg

2,6 kg

2,6 kg

2,6 kg

2,6 kg

Average Cartridge Yield

approx. 25,000 pages at 5% coverage

approx. 25,000 pages at 5% coverage

approx. 25,000 pages at 5% coverage

approx. 25,000 pages at 5% coverage

approx. 50,000 pages at 5% coverage

approx. 200,000 pages

approx. 100,000 pages

approx. 40,000 pages at 5% coverage

approx. 40,000 pages at 5% coverage

approx. 40,000 pages at 5% coverage

approx. 40,000 pages at 5% coverage

Product specifications

Smart printing features available with the HP Color LaserJet 
Smart Print Cartridges for the 9500 printer series and the 
HP Color LaserJet 9500mfp

Status
Order Supply (Low)
Replace Supply (Out)
Supply Gauge (on supplies status page)
Supply Status Page
Use of non-HP
Pages Remaining
Control Panel Supply Gauges

Alerts
Order Supply (Low)
Replace Supply (Out)

PQ Enhancements
EP Enhancements

Usability
No shake
Installation/Location Assurance
Non-HP Override (manual or auto)

Supply Level Tracking of Usage Information 
Pages by Supply
Pages by Media Type
Amount of Jobs Processed

HP Color LaserJet Smart Printing Supplies 
for the HP Color LaserJet 9500 printer series
and the HP Color LaserJet 9500mfp 


