# HP Color LaserJet Smart Printing Supplies for the HP Color LaserJet 9500 printer series and the HP Color LaserJet 9500mfp



## Consistently outstanding print quality

 HP Smart Printing Technology\* is complemented by HP's second generation spherical toner for consistently professional print quality. This superb print quality is defined by precise colour registration, sharp edges and crisp black text.

## Easy to install and maintain

 HP's print cartridge architecture makes HP Supplies easy to install and maintain. Efficient supplies management is delivered by HP's innovative Smart Printing Technology\* that can send timely alerts to dedicated users when supplies need replacing.

## Reliable and consistent performance

 Precise matching of cartridge design, toner and printing process components creates a total printing system, engineered to guarantee a consistently reliable performance underpinned by rigorous quality testing and HP warranty.

## Target audience

 Professionals or customer-facing parts of large companies demanding an economic solution for publishing a wide range of promotional documents in-house.
Also for departments and workgroups in enterprises printing high volumes of colour documents.

The HP Color LaserJet 9500 Smart Printing Supplies produce crisp, sharp, vibrant results to meet the most challenging colour printing needs. Industry-leading print quality complements reliable performance for cost effective in-house publishing.



# HP Color LaserJet Smart Printing Supplies for the HP Color LaserJet 9500 printer series and the HP Color LaserJet 9500mfp

#### Improved electro-photographic process

Dynamic electro-photographic adjustments constantly optimise the print process to ensure consistent toner particle distribution throughout the stages of the print cartridges's life, ensuring consistent print quality from the first page to the last. Upon cartridge installation, information about the initial sensitivity of the drum is registered and stored, so minor fluctuations of the photosensitive drum can be accurately adjusted.

Smart printing features available with the HP Color LaserJet Smart Print Cartridges for the 9500 printer series and the HP Color LaserJet 9500mfp

#### Status

Order Supply (Low) Replace Supply (Out) Supply Gauge (on supplies status page) Supply Status Page Use of non-HP Pages Remaining Control Panel Supply Gauges

### Alerts

Order Supply (Low) Replace Supply (Out)

### PQ Enhancements EP Enhancements

**Usability** No shake Installation/Location Assurance Non-HP Override (manual or auto)

**Supply Level Tracking of Usage Information** Pages by Supply Pages by Media Type Amount of Jobs Processed

#### **Product specifications**

P/N	Description	UPC code	Dimension (w x d x h)	Weight (package)	Average Cartridge Yield
C8550A	HP Color LaserJet Smart Print Cartridge, black	0 88698-44532 7	560 x 130 x 185 mm	1,3 kg	approx. 25,000 pages at 5% coverage
C8551A	HP Color LaserJet Smart Print Cartridge, cyan	0 88698-44533 4	560 x 130 x 185 mm	1,3 kg	approx. 25,000 pages at 5% coverage
C8552A	HP Color LaserJet Smart Print Cartridge, yellow	0 88698-44534 1	560 x 130 x 185 mm	1,3 kg	approx. 25,000 pages at 5% coverage
C8553A	HP Color LaserJet Smart Print Cartridge, magenta	0 88698-44535 8	560 x 130 x 185 mm	1,3 kg	approx. 25,000 pages at 5% coverage
C8554A	HP Color LaserJet Cleaning Kit	0 88698-45322 3	574 x 221 x 135 mm	1,8 kg	approx. 50,000 pages at 5% coverage
C8555A	HP Color LaserJet Image Transfer Kit	0 88698-45323 0	724 x 724 x 424 mm	14,5 kg	approx. 200,000 pages
C8556A	HP Color LaserJet Fuser Kit (110 and 220 Volt)	0 88698-45324 7	601 x 355 x 257 mm	7,6 kg	approx. 100,000 pages
C8560A	HP Color LaserJet Smart Drum, black	0 88698-44536 5	580 x 190 x 195 mm	2,6 kg	approx. 40,000 pages at 5% coverage
C8561A	HP Color LaserJet Smart Drum, cyan	0 88698-44537 2	580 x 190 x 195 mm	2,6 kg	approx. 40,000 pages at 5% coverage
C8562A	HP Color LaserJet Smart Drum, yellow	0 88698-44538 9	580 x 190 x 195 mm	2,6 kg	approx. 40,000 pages at 5% coverage
C8563A	HP Color LaserJet Smart Drum, magenta	0 88698-44539 6	580 x 190 x 195 mm	2,6 kg	approx. 40,000 pages at 5% coverage
C8563A	HP Color LaserJet Smart Drum, magenta	0 88698-44539 6	580 x 190 x 195 mm	2,6 kg	approx. 40,000 pages a

© 2004 Hewlett-Packard Development Company, L.P. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. The only warranties for HP products and services are set forth in the express warranty statements accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an additional warranty. HP shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.

5982-8910EEE. October 2004



